UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
No. CE/MIC/1759 Dated: 02-10-2024.

Notification

In continuation of this Notification No.CE/MIC/1699 dated 11.07.2024, result of B.S. (Hons.)
Applied Microbiology (City Campus) 4* Semester, (Spring Session 2023-24) is|declared as
under:-

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED

RESULT NOTIFICATION REPORT
B.S. (HONS.) APPLIED MICROBIOLOGY, CITY CAMPUS, LAHORE.

SEMESTER 4
SR STUDENT ID REGISTRATION |STUDENT GPA |CGPA REMARKS
# # NAME
1 [2022-AM-024 [2022-VA-886 MUHAMMAD [1.34 [2.15 |MICR-05203(])
MUBASHIR MICR-05406(I)
MICR-05402(I)
MICR-05407(P)
7 [2022-AM-028 2022-VA-889 NIMRA 337 [3.34
TANVEER
3 [2022-AM-032 [2022-VA-892 ASAD ALI 144 224 |MICR-05201(])
SHAH MICR-05403(1)

MICR-05402(P)

4 2022-AM-055 [2022-VA-910 IMRAN NOOR [1.07 [2.40  |MICR-05203(I)
MICR-05406(1)
MICR-05404(P)
MICR-05402(1)
MICR-05407(P)

5 |2022-AM-056 2022-VA-911 ESHA TUR 319 33.21
RAZIA

6  [2022-AM-058 2022-VA-913 NOORULAIN 343 |3.44
AHMED

7 [2022-AM-066 [2022-VA-920 AHSAN NOOR [1.60 [2.59 |MICR-05203()
MICR-05402(P)
MICR-05405(P)

g [2022-AM-069 [2022-VA-923 IFRA TARIQ [2.18 [2.72  |MICR-05203(I)
MICR-05401(T)

0 |2022-AM-072 |2022-VA-926 MARWA ABID 2.62 (248 |MICR-05203(I)

Note:-The student secures CGPA less than 1.30 ceases to be on the roll of the University.

Prepared and Rechecked by

Mukhtar Ahmad

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER)
Controller of Examinations



RESULT NOTIFICATION REPORT

B.S. (HONS.) APPLIED MICROBIOLOGY (EVENING) CITY CAMPUS, LAHORE.

SEMESTER 4

SR |STUDENT ID
#

1 2022-AME-008
2022-AME-009
2022-AME-012

B W

2022-AME-022

()]

2022-AME-024
2022-AME-026
2022-AME-027

| 3|

2022-AME-030

9 2022-AME-032
10 |2022-AME-035
11 |2022-AME-036
12 |2022-AME-038

13 |2022-AME-039
14 |2022-AME-041
15 |2022-AME-043

16 |2022-AME-045

REGISTRATION # |STUDENT NAME

2022-VA-936
2022-VA-937
2022-VA-939
2022-VA-947

2022-VA-949
2022-VA-950
2022-VA-951
2022-VA-954

2022-VA-956
2022-VA-959
2022-VA-960
2022-VA-962

2022-VA-963
2022-VA-964
2022-VA-966

2022-VA-967

EMAN FATIMA
MINAHIL RAMZAN
ZUNAIRA KHALID
LAIBA RASHID

SADIA IFTIKHAR
HINA IDREES
MOKASHIFA ISHAQ
FAIZA EMAN

JAVERIA SHAHZADI
MARYAM IKRAM
IFFA MEHAK

HAFIZA RABEIA
HANIF

LAIBA TAHIR
SIDRA ARIF
MUNEEBA

FATIMA ATEEQ

GPA

3.31
3.28
2.72
1.68

3.04
2.75
3.36
1.48

2.82
2.60
2.30
2.62

2.57
2.37
232

2.46

CGPA |REMARKS

3.31
3.31
3.04
2.19

2.99
3.01
3.39
2.03

2.84
2.71
2.73
2.88

2.79
2.58
291

2.46

MICR-05203(I)

MICR-05203(I)
MICR-05405(P)

MICR-05203(I)
MICR-05402(P)
MICR-05405(P)

MICR-05203(I)
MICR-05203(I)

MICR-05203(P)
MICR-05203(I)

MICR-05203(I)
MICR-05402(P)

Note:-The student secures CGPA less than 1.30 ceases to be on the roll of the University.

Prepared and Rechecked by

Mukhtar Ahmad

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER)

Controller of Examinations



